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Product

Packed

HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT

68.8mm

70mm

20.8mm

60mm

9mm

12mm

31g 

41g

Up to 2000MB/s Read*
Up to 1800MB/s Write*

* Based on internal testing; performance
may vary depending on host device.

Turbo-C USSD
USSD is a portable solid-state drive (SSD) designed in a USB form factor (U), delivering the speed and reliability of an
SSD in a compact, highly convenient design. Its USB format eliminates the need for an extra cable, adding to the
convenience and portability. In today’s fast-paced world, reliable data storage is essential for everyone - from gamers,
photographers, videographers and creative professionals to business users, IT professionals and everyday users who
want fast, reliable backup on the go.

ENVIRONMENTAL SPECS:

Operating Temp:

Storage Temp:

Packaging:

Certification:

0°C to 70°C

-25°C to 85°C

Retail Box 

UKCA, CE. FCC, RoHs

Warranty: 4 Year 

256GB┃512GB┃1TB┃2TB

USB Type-C

USB 3.2 Gen 2x2

Dark Bronze

Zinc Alloy Casing

PRODUCT SPECS:

Capacity:

USB Interface

USB Version

Color

Housing Materials

PART CODE BARCODE (EAN) Capacity Read Write

INUSSD256GBTURBOC3.2 5055288453166 1300 MB/s2000 MB/s256GB

INUSSD1TBTURBOC3.2 5055288453180 1800 MB/s2000 MB/s1TB

INUSSD2TBTURBOC3.2 5055288453197 1800 MB/s2000 MB/s2TB

INUSSD512GBTURBOC3.2 5055288453173 1700 MB/s2000 MB/s512GB


