



# Turbo-C USSD

USSD is a portable solid-state drive (SSD) designed in a USB form factor (U), delivering the speed and reliability of an SSD in a compact, highly convenient design. Its USB format eliminates the need for an extra cable, adding to the convenience and portability. In today's fast-paced world, reliable data storage is essential for everyone - from gamers, photographers, videographers and creative professionals to business users, IT professionals and everyday users who want fast, reliable backup on the go.

## PRODUCT SPECS:

<b>Capacity:</b>	256GB   512GB   1TB   2TB
<b>USB Interface</b>	USB Type-C
<b>USB Version</b>	USB 3.2 Gen 2x2
<b>Color</b>	Dark Bronze
<b>Housing Materials</b>	Zinc Alloy Casing

**Up to 2000MB/s Read\***  
**Up to 1800MB/s Write\***

\* Based on internal testing; performance may vary depending on host device.

## ENVIRONMENTAL SPECS:

<b>Operating Temp:</b>	0°C to 70°C
<b>Storage Temp:</b>	-25°C to 85°C
<b>Packaging:</b>	Retail Box
<b>Certification:</b>	UKCA, CE, FCC, RoHs
<b>Warranty:</b>	4 Year



PART CODE	BARCODE (EAN)	Capacity	Read	Write
INUSSD256GBTURBOC3.2	5055288453166	256GB	2000 MB/s	1300 MB/s
INUSSD512GBTURBOC3.2	5055288453173	512GB	2000 MB/s	1700 MB/s
INUSSD1TBTURBOC3.2	5055288453180	1TB	2000 MB/s	1800 MB/s
INUSSD2TBTURBOC3.2	5055288453197	2TB	2000 MB/s	1800 MB/s

	HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH	WEIGHT
Product	68.8mm	20.8mm	9mm	31g
Packed	70mm	60mm	12mm	41g